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参考重量　24kg
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参考重量　37kg
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参考重量　16kg
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平ブロック

直線用
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R

曲線用

4
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1
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1
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5

すり付けブロック　2段斜

縮　尺図　面　番　号

品名

担　当

1／2　円　(180°)

曲線長さ(m)

中央区型平半円数量換算表

曲線長さ(m)

1／4　円　(90°)

(m)

半径R

使用本数 使用本数


